
Cemetery No. Person Buried Year Buried Owner Year Purchased

200-02-181-05-1 PACE, ALICE M. 1959 PACE, LON G. 1956

200-02-181-06-1 PACE, LON D. 1966 PACE, LON G. 1956

200-01-065-06-1 PACE, NINA 1995 PACE, MRS. NINA 1970

200-06-014-01-1 0 PACK, FAY QC 2014

200-06-014-02-1 0 PACK, FAY QC 2014

200-06-014-03-1 0 PACK, FAY QC 2014

200-06-014-04-1 0 PACK, FAY QC 2014

200-09-074-03-1 PACKARD, DOROTHY L. 1987 PACKARD, DICK 1987

200-09-074-04-1 PACKARD, DICK 2016 PACKARD, DICK 1987

190-01-005-01-1 ROWLAND, MABEL 1912 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-02-1 ROWLAND, MARQUIS O. 1955 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-03-1 0 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-04-1 PACKARD, J.E. 1928 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-05-1 0 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-06-1 0 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-07-1 0 PACKARD, J.E. 0

190-01-005-08-1 0 PACKARD, J.E. 0

140-01-028-01-1 PACKARD, ELSIE 1993 PACKARD, WALTER MRS. 1954

140-01-028-02-1 PACKARD, WALTER 1972 PACKARD, WALTER MRS. 1954

200-02-274-01-1 PAGE, GLADYS 1988 PAGE, MRS. GLADYS 1957

200-02-274-02-1 PAGE, CARLES 1957 PAGE, MRS. GLADYS 1957

165-02-007-01-2 PARKER, LILLIAN OLIVE 1963 PAKER, JOSEPHINE 1927

165-02-007-02-1 PARKER, JOSEPHINE 1930 PAKER, JOSEPHINE 1927

165-02-007-03-1 0 PAKER, JOSEPHINE 1927

165-02-007-04-1 PARKER, ALLEN LA RUE 1927 PAKER, JOSEPHINE 1927

200-02-276-01-1 0 PALEN, (MM) GEO. W. 1953

200-02-276-02-1 PALEN, KATHERINE 1994 PALEN, (MM) GEO. W. 1953

200-02-276-03-1 PALEN, GEORGE W. 1968 PALEN, (MM) GEO. W. 1953

200-02-276-04-1 PALEN, DOUGLAS KEITH 1953 PALEN, (MM) GEO. W. 1953

120-01-013-01-1 PALEN, IDA I. 1964 PALEN, GEO. 1946

120-01-013-02-1 PALEN, GEORGE 1953 PALEN, GEO. 1946

120-01-013-03-1 PALEN, FRANK 1953 PALEN, HARRY J. 1946

120-01-013-04-1 PALEN, MRS. NELLIE 1946 PALEN, HARRY J. 1946

120-01-013-05-1 PALEN, HARRY J. 1956 PALEN, HARRY J. 1946

200-07-080-02-1 0 PALEN, MRS NINA 1967

200-07-080-03-1 PALEN, GEORGE G. 1966 PALEN, MRS NINA 1967

190-09-015-01-1 TAYLOR, MISS MARIAN 1941 PALMER, MRS. LAURA 1911

190-09-015-02-1 PALMER, LAURA 1925 PALMER, MRS. LAURA 1911

190-09-015-03-1 PALMER, WILLIAM 1911 PALMER, MRS. LAURA 1911

190-09-015-04-1 0 PALMER, MRS. LAURA 1911

190-09-015-03-2 BRIGDEN, WILLIAM PALMER (ASHES) 2022 PALMER, MRS. LAURA 1911

200-05-120-05-1 0 PARDEN, THOMAS 2005

200-05-105-05-1 PARDEN, JAMES 2005 PARDEN, THOMAS R. 2005

200-05-105-06-1 PARDEN, DANIEL 2009 PARDEN, THOMAS R. 2005

200-05-105-07-1 0 PARDEN, THOMAS R. 2005

200-05-105-08-1 0 PARDEN, THOMAS R. 2005

165-03-007-01-1 PARISH, ANNIE 1934 PARISH, ANNA MRS. 1930

165-03-007-02-1 PARISH, EDGAR J. 1930 PARISH, ANNA MRS. 1930

165-03-007-03-1 PARISH, ELMA 1953 PARISH, ANNA MRS. 1930

165-03-007-04-1 PARISH, CLAUDE 1973 PARISH, ANNA MRS. 1930

130-08-059-05-1 PARK, EMMETT 1989 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-059-06-1 PARK, E.B. 1912 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-059-07-1 PARK, RUTH ALMA 1944 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-060-05-1 PERRIVE, M.F. 1913 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-060-06-1 PARK, MRS. JENNIE 1937 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-060-07-1 0 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-060-08-1 0 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-059-05-2 PARK, MARGARET (ASHES) 2018 PARK, E.B. 1906

130-08-059-08-1 0 PARK, ELLSWORTH B. 1952

130-01-002-04-1 PARKER, LEONARD-INFANT 1928 PARKE, LEONARD 1928

130-01-002-04-2 PARKER, LEONARD-INFANT 1925 PARKE, LEONARD 1928

130-01-011-08-1 0 PARKER, 1926

145-07-027-05-1 BONEBRAKE, HARRY 1897 PARKER, D.G 1898

165-02-007-01-1 PARKER, ROBEA RICE 1933 PARKER, JOSEPHINE 1927

140-02-042-02-1 DEAL, VERNICE PARKER 1995 PARKER, LEONARD MRS 1965

140-02-042-03-1 PARKER, ELIZABETH M. 1965 PARKER, LEONARD MRS 1965
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145-06-008-03-1 0 PARKER, WM. 0

200-02-306-01-1 PARKINS, MAE B. 1956 PARKINS, J.W. 1956

200-02-306-02-1 PARKINS, JOHN W. 1958 PARKINS, J.W. 1956

200-06-056-07-1 PARKINS, KENNETH 2014 PARKINS, JEFF/RANDY 2003

200-06-056-08-1 0 PARKINS, JEFF/RANDY 2003

200-06-056-05-1 PARKINS, BETTY 2022 PARKINS, JOHN & BETTY 1997

200-06-056-06-1 PARKINS, JOHN 1997 PARKINS, JOHN & BETTY 1997

190-04-026-01-1 0 PARKS, E.W. 0

190-04-026-02-1 PARKS, MRS. VINA 1937 PARKS, E.W. 0

200-06-029-03-1 PARKS, ALTHEA (ASHES) 2019 PARKS, LILLARD 1989

200-06-029-04-1 PARKS, LILLARD 1989 PARKS, LILLARD 1989

105-04-009-02-1 PARR, MAY BLUME 1942 PARR, E.R. 1942

105-04-009-03-1 PARR, EVERETT RUSS 1981 PARR, E.R. 1942

105-04-009-01-1 PARR, JAY 2010 PARR, JAY 1995

200-06-170-01-1 PARRETT, CAROLYN 1999 PARRETT, CAROLYN 1999

200-06-170-02-1 0 PARRETT, CAROLYN 1999

130-08-007-04-1 COCHRAN, MAE 1972 PARSON, F.K. 0

130-08-007-01-1 PARSONS, N.J. 1906 PARSONS, F.K. 1906

130-08-007-02-1 WARELIME, MARY E. 1914 PARSONS, F.K. 1906

130-08-007-03-1 WARELIME, MARTIN B. 1921 PARSONS, F.K. 1906

200-01-007-01-1 PARSONS, PEARLE D. 1972 PARSONS, HOWARD 1958

200-01-007-02-1 PARSONS, HOWARD 1982 PARSONS, HOWARD 1958

190-02-005-01-1 0 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-005-02-1 PARSON, LOUISE D. 1921 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-005-03-1 PARSONS, JESSE E. 1916 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-005-04-1 0 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-010-01-1 0 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-010-02-1 GREEN 1918 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-010-03-1 GREEN, ALICE PARSONS 1952 PARSONS, J.E. 0

190-02-010-04-1 GREEN, ROBERT MARTIMORE 1927 PARSONS, J.E. 0

165-01-015-01-1 0 PARSONS, MARY MRS. 1930

165-01-015-02-1 PARSONS, MARY JANE 0 PARSONS, MARY MRS. 1930

165-01-015-03-1 PARSONS, WLLIAM B. 0 PARSONS, MARY MRS. 1930

145-06-011-05-1 CLALFEETER, HENRY 0 PARSONS, MILO 0

145-06-011-06-1 NEWTON, ISABEL 1913 PARSONS, MILO 0

145-06-011-07-1 PARSONS, MILA 1925 PARSONS, MILO 0

145-06-011-07-2 PARSONS, JOSHUA ELZIE 1923 PARSONS, MILO 0

145-06-011-08-1 PARSONS, MABEL 0 PARSONS, MILO 0

200-05-152-07-1 0 PATTERSON, DON &/OR GLENDA 2019

200-05-152-08-1 0 PATTERSON, DON &/OR GLENDA 2019

200-02-206-04-1 PATTERSON, MAXINE L. 1965 PATTERSON, EARL JR. 1965

200-02-206-05-1 0 PATTERSON, EARL JR. 1965

200-02-250-01-1 PATTERSON, LETA 1999 PATTERSON, KENNETH/LETA 1991

200-02-250-02-1 PATTERSON, KENNETH 1996 PATTERSON, KENNETH/LETA 1991

200-06-174-03-1 PATTERSON, MARY 2021 PATTERSON, MARY 2001

200-06-174-04-1 PATTERSON, HARRY 2010 PATTERSON, MARY 2001

200-02-230-05-1 PHILLIPS, FLORENCE 1991 PATTERSON, O.E. 1961

200-02-230-06-1 PATTERSON, CARRIE 1961 PATTERSON, O.E. 1961

200-02-230-07-1 PATTERSON, ORRON 1963 PATTERSON, O.E. 1961

200-05-036-07-1 PATTERSON, DARLENE 2008 PATTERSON, OREN 2008

200-05-036-08-1 PATTERSON, OREN 2019 PATTERSON, OREN 2008

140-02-055-03-1 PATTERSON, ANNA 1951 PATTERSON, WILLIE 1951

200-05-390-07-1 PATTON, MICHAEL (ASHES) 2022 PATTON, ASHLEY 2022

200-01-042-01-1 0 PATTON, C.A. OR VERA 1965

200-01-042-02-1 PATTON, VERA L. 1980 PATTON, C.A. OR VERA 1965

200-01-042-03-1 MORRIS, BELYNDA S. 1964 PATTON, C.A. OR VERA 1965

200-01-042-04-1 PATTON, CHRISTOPHER PAT 2005 PATTON, C.A. OR VERA 1965

130-04-027-08-2 PATTON, BETTY LOU 1949 PATTON, C.E. 1949

105-06-075-01-1 0 PATTON, J.W.D 1918

105-06-075-02-1 PATTON, REBECCA 1920 PATTON, J.W.D 1918

105-06-075-03-1 PATTON, JAMES 1928 PATTON, J.W.D 1918

105-06-075-04-1 WITT, ANNA L. 1959 PATTON, J.W.D 1918

105-03-013-01-1 MILLER, DONALD J. 1943 PATTON, MAMMEY 1942

105-03-013-01-2 FULK, VIOLA 1986 PATTON, MAMMEY 1942

105-03-013-02-1 PATTON, MARSH H. 1942 PATTON, MAMMEY 1942

200-05-248-03-1 0 PATTON, SHEENA 2020

200-05-248-04-1 WARD, RICKY 2020 PATTON, SHEENA 2020
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105-08-014-01-1 PATTON, SUSAN F. 1943 PATTON, SUSAN 1922

105-08-014-02-1 PATTON, JOHN T. 1922 PATTON, SUSAN 1922

105-08-014-03-1 DANNENBERG, DAVID LEE 1951 PATTON, SUSAN 1922

105-08-014-04-1 PATTON, WINFIELD SCOTT 1948 PATTON, SUSAN 1922

105-08-014-05-1 PATTON, REBECCA ROSE 1934 PATTON, SUSAN 1922

200-01-051-06-1 0 PATTON, WANDA L. 1964

200-01-051-07-1 CLARK, WANDA 2000 PATTON, WANDA L. 1964

200-01-051-08-1 PATTON, RALPH 1964 PATTON, WANDA L. 1964

200-07-041-02-1 PATTY, THELMA 1988 PATTY, BOB 1988

200-07-041-03-1 0 PATTY, BOB 1988

120-02-020-20-1 PAUGH, LLOYD ADE 1944 PAUGH, MILDRED 1945

110-01-001-01-1 PAUL, GENEVERA 0 PAUL, CHARLES 0

110-01-002-01-1 PAUL, CHARLES 0 PAUL, CHARLES 0

200-02-016-04-1 PAXTON, JAMES CLARENCE 1952 PAXTON, MAY STELLA 1952

200-02-017-01-1 PAXTON, MAY S. 1963 PAXTON, MRS. STELLA 1952

140-02-070-04-1 LUCKE, BOBBY 1984 PAYNE, ELOISE 1984

140-01-039-03-1 PAYNE, JO W. JR. 1944 PAYNE, JO W. 1944

140-01-039-04-1 PAYNE, CATHARINE 1993 PAYNE, JO W. 1944

140-01-039-05-1 PAYNE, JO W. 1961 PAYNE, JO W. 1944

130-06-012-01-1 PAYTON, MRS. LILLIAN 1940 PAYTON, I.A. 1940

200-07-152-05-1 PEACOCK, MARY A. 1973 PEACOCK, AUSTIN 1973

130-05-005-05-1 MIDDLETON, WM. D. 1943 PEAK, JOHN A. 1907

130-05-005-06-1 0 PEAK, JOHN A. 1907

130-05-005-07-1 PEAK, MIRADA MRS. 1907 PEAK, JOHN A. 1907

130-06-016-04-1 PEAK, GEORGIA MAE 1965 PEAK, R.J. 1947

130-06-016-04-2 PEAK, ROBERT J. 1965 PEAK, R.J. 1947

130-06-016-05-1 0 PEAK, R.J. 1947

130-06-016-06-1 PEAK, NELLIE W. 1947 PEAK, R.J. 1947

200-02-126-03-1 PEARCE, LAURA 1950 PEARCE, MRS. LAURA 1950

200-02-126-04-1 PEARCE, ERNEST E. 1950 PEARCE, MRS. LAURA 1950

130-08-030-05-1 PEARSON, MABEL 1907 PEARSON, F.M. 1907

130-08-030-05-2 PEARSON, LEORA 1907 PEARSON, F.M. 1907

130-08-030-06-1 PEARSON, EARL D. 1907 PEARSON, F.M. 1907

130-08-030-07-1 PEARSON, F.M.-INF OF 1911 PEARSON, F.M. 1907

130-08-030-08-1 PEARSON, ARTHUR 1921 PEARSON, F.M. 1907

130-03-014-01-1 SMITH, JOHN JACOB 1909 PEARSON, F.T. 1909

200-06-148-02-1 0 PEARSON, MISTY 2005

200-09-002-02-1 PEASLEY, FRED 1990 PEASLEY, FRED 1990

130-05-007-01-1 PEER, TOM 1908 PEER, TOM. MRS. 1908

130-05-007-02-1 PEER, PAULINE, M. 1957 PEER, TOM. MRS. 1908

130-05-007-03-1 PEER, HELEN E. 1964 PEER, TOM. MRS. 1908

180-01-011-01-1 PERRY, MARY BROWN 1938 PEERY, A.O. 1938

180-01-011-02-1 PEERY, ASA OTTIS 1959 PEERY, A.O. 1938

200-09-043-02-1 PERRY, ESTHER 2001 PEERY, ESTHER 1991

200-05-266-01-1 0 PENCE, JIM & MARGE 2012

200-05-266-02-1 PENCE, JIM 2012 PENCE, JIM & MARGE 2012

200-02-237-07-1 PENNELL, MARJORIE R. 1962 PENNELL, EDGAR T. 1962

200-06-027-01-1 PENNER, ARVIN D. 1988 PENNER, ARVIN 1988

130-04-027-06-2 PENNER, GEO. R. JR. 1961 PENNER, GEO. R. 1961

200-06-118-01-1 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2014 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-02-1 PENNINGTON, WILLIAM 2004 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-03-1 PENNINGTON, GARRY 2022 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-04-1 0 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-05-1 0 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-06-1 0 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-07-1 0 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-118-08-1 0 PENNINGTON, BONNIE 2004

200-06-072-07-1 0 PENNINGTON, DOUGLAS/KIM 1994

200-06-072-08-1 0 PENNINGTON, DOUGLAS/KIM 1994

200-05-302-05-1 0 PENNINGTON, MARY 2022

200-06-071-05-1 0 PENNINGTON, ROBERT/NINA 1994

200-06-071-06-1 0 PENNINGTON, ROBERT/NINA 1994

130-04-045-04-1 TAYLOR,, LYDIA KOZELLA 1934 PENNINGTON, T.E. 1934

130-04-045-04-2 PENNINGTON, ARGMIA MAY 1934 PENNINGTON, T.E. 1934

190-08-031-01-1 0 PENS, GEO. 0

190-08-031-02-1 0 PENS, GEO. 0

190-08-031-03-1 PENNS, NOTA 1971 PENS, GEO. 0
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190-08-031-04-1 PENS, GEORGE W. 1953 PENS, GEO. 0

200-02-266-05-1 0 PENS, MRS. FAYE N. 1960

200-02-266-06-1 ADELGREN, PEGGY 2015 PENS, MRS. FAYE N. 1960

200-02-266-07-1 PENS, FAYE 1988 PENS, MRS. FAYE N. 1960

200-02-266-08-1 PENS, KENNETH 1960 PENS, MRS. FAYE N. 1960

145-05-029-01-1 0 PENTEGAR 0

125-02-008-08-1 PRUITT, DAN HARRY 1968 PENTZER, MEARTIE 1949

200-02-015-05-1 PERCIVAL, MAGGIE E. 1960 PERCIVAL, MAGGIE E. 1952

200-02-015-06-1 PERCIVAL, ALBERT F. 1952 PERCIVAL, MAGGIE E. 1952

140-01-021-01-1 0 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1944

140-01-021-02-1 0 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1944

140-01-021-03-1 0 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1944

140-01-021-04-1 PERCY, MARIE O. 1966 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1944

140-01-021-05-1 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1966 PERCY, ARTHUR H. 1944

170-02-009-01-1 PERCY, EMMA ELLEN 1943 PERCY, EDWARD 1943

170-02-009-02-1 PERCY, EDWARD W. 1945 PERCY, EDWARD 1943

170-02-009-03-1 MITCHELL, HELEN A. 1973 PERCY, EDWARD 1943

170-02-009-04-1 MITCHELL, RALPH C. 1972 PERCY, EDWARD 1943

140-01-033-02-1 PERCY, FLOYD 2001 PERCY, FLOYD 1996

140-01-033-03-1 WEBSTER, WILLIAM (ASHES) 2025 PERCY, FLOYD & GERTRIDE 1976

140-01-033-01-1 PERCY, GERTRUDE 2009 PERCY, FLOYD/GERTRIDE 1976

140-01-022-01-1 0 PERCY, FRANK E. 1957

140-01-022-02-1 GREEN, MAXINE 2006 PERCY, FRANK E. 1957

140-01-022-03-1 GREEN, EVERETTE 1993 PERCY, FRANK E. 1957

140-01-022-04-1 PERCY, ESTER B. 1972 PERCY, FRANK E. 1957

140-01-022-05-1 PERCY, FRANK E. 1980 PERCY, FRANK E. 1957

200-02-255-02-1 PEREZ, CELEDONIA 1957 PEREZ, ENAS 1957

200-02-283-04-1 PEREZ, PETRA 1958 PEREZ, ENOS 1958

200-02-291-03-1 PEREZ, MARY E. 1954 PEREZ, THEODORE 1954

145-05-009-06-1 0 PERINE, M.F. 1900

140-02-070-01-1 PERKINS, HOSIE 1984 PERKINS, HOSIE-WELFARE 1984

200-05-082-07-1 PERKINS, JACK 2018 PERKINS, JACK 2017

200-05-082-05-1 0 PERKINS, LARN & SONJA 2010

200-05-082-06-1 PERKINS, LARN 2010 PERKINS, LARN & SONJA 2010

200-05-227-03-1 CRUSE, DANIELLE 2015 PERKINS, ROD 2015

200-05-227-07-1 0 PERKINS, ROD AND/OR DEBRA 2015

145-06-033-01-1 0 PERKINS, RUBE 0

145-06-033-02-1 0 PERKINS, RUBE 0

145-06-033-03-1 PERKINS, HAROLD 1896 PERKINS, RUBE 0

145-06-033-04-1 PERKINS, AVIS 1887 PERKINS, RUBE 0

140-02-039-01-1 MCCALLEP, VIOLA 1998 PERRIN, ANGELINE 1967

130-04-035-01-1 PERRIN, EVELYN L. 1947 PERRIN, CASTOS 1947

130-06-048-05-1 TODD, JOHN H. 1936 PERRY, CAUDE 1929

130-06-048-06-1 PERRY CLAUDE 1957 PERRY, CAUDE 1929

130-06-048-07-1 PERRY, EDNA L. 1943 PERRY, CAUDE 1929

130-06-048-08-1 PERRY, CLARENCE W. 1929 PERRY, CAUDE 1929

190-13-001-01-1 STUCKEY, THELMA E. 1987 PERRY, CLAUD D. 1912

190-13-001-02-1 PERRY, MAUD S. 1916 PERRY, CLAUD D. 1912

190-13-001-03-1 PERRY, VELMA 1912 PERRY, CLAUD D. 1912

190-13-001-04-1 0 PERRY, CLAUD D. 1912

200-02-228-01-1 PERRY, JAMES EDWARD 1957 PERRY, ROBERT B. 1957

200-02-228-02-1 PERRY, VERNICE 2001 PERRY, ROBERT B. 1957

200-02-228-03-1 PERRY, ROBERT B. 1961 PERRY, ROBERT B. 1957

130-04-063-08-3 PERSHALL, RAY-INFANT 1946 PERSHALL, RAY 1946

200-06-075-06-1 PETER, NYLA 2013 PETER, FLOYD & NYLA 1997

200-06-075-07-1 PETER, FLOYD 1997 PETER, FLOYD & NYLA 1997

200-05-184-04-1 0 PETERS, DOLORES 2023

200-05-184-07-1 PETERS, DOLORES 2023 PETERS, DOLORES 2023

200-05-184-08-1 0 PETERS, DOLORES 2023

145-04-021-05-1 PETERS, ANGILINE 1874 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-021-06-1 0 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-021-07-1 0 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-021-08-1 0 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-022-05-1 PETERS, ELIZABETH 1923 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-022-06-1 PETERS, T.P. 1887 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-022-07-1 0 PETERS, T. 0

145-04-022-08-1 PETERS, IDA 1905 PETERS, T. 0
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200-05-349-05-1 0 PETERSEN, DAVID & GAIL 2024

200-05-349-06-1 0 PETERSEN, DAVID & GAIL 2024

200-05-349-07-1 0 PETERSEN, DAVID & GAIL 2024

200-07-051-01-1 PETERSON, VOGN 1967 PETERSON, (MM) D.A. 1967

200-07-051-02-1 LANE, NINA MARIE 1995 PETERSON, (MM) D.A. 1967

200-07-051-03-1 PETERSON, DAROLD A. 1972 PETERSON, (MM) D.A. 1967

105-09-005-01-1 0 PETERSON, CHRIS 1932

105-09-005-03-1 0 PETERSON, CHRIS 1932

105-09-005-04-1 PETERSON, CHRIS, JR. 1967 PETERSON, CHRIS 1932

130-02-042-07-1 PETERSON, MYRON LEWIS 1965 PETERSON, D.A. 1965

130-06-063-03-1 PETERSON, EDDIE F. 1958 PETERSON, ED 1916

130-06-063-04-1 PETERSON, VIGRINIA 1916 PETERSON, ED 1916

200-02-057-01-1 PETERSON, BERTHA D. 1968 PETERSON, ELMER G. 1954

200-02-057-02-1 PETERSON, ELMER G. 1969 PETERSON, ELMER G. 1954

200-02-108-03-1 PETERSON, EMIL 1963 PETERSON, EMIL 1961

190-10-017-01-1 PETERSON, GLEN 1914 PETERSON, J.H. 1914

190-10-017-02-1 JANE, ALMA 1972 PETERSON, J.H. 1914

190-10-017-03-1 PETERSON, JOHN H. 1968 PETERSON, J.H. 1914

190-10-017-04-1 0 PETERSON, J.H. 1914

200-05-026-01-1 0 PETERSON, JEANNE 2016

125-01-025-03-1 PETERSON, JESSIE E. 1957 PETERSON, MRS. JOHN 1947

125-01-025-04-1 PETERSON, JOHN E. 1947 PETERSON, MRS. JOHN 1947

145-02-005-03-1 PETERSON, RUTH 1913 PETERSON, RUTH 0

120-02-064-03-1 PETIT, BLANCHE 1977 PETIT, L.H. 1945

120-02-064-04-1 0 PETIT, L.H. 1945

130-06-032-02-1 PETTY, TOMMY 1944 PETTY, (MM) VIRGIL 1944

130-06-032-03-1 0 PETTY, (MM) VIRGIL 1944

200-02-115-01-1 PETTY, JIMMY LEE 1951 PETTY, ARTHUR R. 1951

200-05-089-05-1 0 PETTY, CHESTER & EILEEN 2010

200-05-089-06-1 PETTY, CHESTER 2011 PETTY, CHESTER & EILEEN 2010

200-02-274-05-1 PETTY, DAROLD 1991 PETTY, DAROLD 1991

200-08-030-01-1 PETTY, ETHEL MAE. 1984 PETTY, ETHEL 1975

200-08-030-02-1 PETTY, JAMES H. 1975 PETTY, ETHEL 1975

200-05-089-02-1 PETTY, LESTER 2021 PETTY, LESTER 2009

200-05-089-03-1 PETTY, SHANNON 2009 PETTY, LESTER 2009

200-05-089-04-1 PETTY, JUDITH 2010 PETTY, LESTER 2009

130-06-011-05-1 KIMBLE, MRS. JANICE 1944 PETTY, MRS. ANGLINE 1939

130-06-011-05-2 PETTY, ANGELINE 1941 PETTY, MRS. ANGLINE 1939

130-06-011-06-1 PETTY, JOHN 1939 PETTY, MRS. ANGLINE 1939

130-06-011-07-1 PETTY, TOMMY LEON 1944 PETTY, MRS. ANGLINE 1939

200-06-257-03-1 0 PETTY, ROBERT & SYLVIA 1998

200-06-257-04-1 PETTY, ROBERT 2005 PETTY, ROBERT & SYLVIA 1998

130-02-061-07-1 WELCH, JESSIE 1976 PETTY, WILLIAM-STATE 1969

105-01-060-01-1 0 PETTYJOHN, ALBERT H. 1924

105-01-060-02-1 PETTYJOHN, BERNICE 1982 PETTYJOHN, ALBERT H. 1924

105-01-060-03-1 KIMBLE, ANNA (GLAZE) 1924 PETTYJOHN, ALBERT H. 1924

105-01-060-04-1 0 PETTYJOHN, ALBERT H. 1924

190-16-014-01-1 0 PFUNDSTEIN, GEO. 1914

190-16-014-02-1 PFUNDSTEIN, JOSEPHINE 1914 PFUNDSTEIN, GEO. 1914

190-16-014-03-1 PFUNDSTAIN, GEO. L. 1948 PFUNDSTEIN, GEO. 1914

190-16-014-04-1 PFUNSTEIN, WALTER E. 1971 PFUNDSTEIN, GEO. 1914

200-06-007-04-1 PARRIS, BESSIE 1989 PHARRIS, BESSIE 1989

110-01-107-01-1 PHELPS, JAMES 0 PHELPS, GILLY ANN 0

110-01-108-01-1 PHELPS, GILLY ANN 0 PHELPS, GILLY ANN 0

145-06-040-01-1 PHELPS, NANCY 1886 PHELPS, J.A. 1881

145-06-040-02-1 PHELPS, GEO. W 1889 PHELPS, J.A. 1881

145-06-040-03-1 PHELPS, ROSIE 1881 PHELPS, J.A. 1881

190-15-008-01-1 BEAMER, MATIE P. 1949 PHELPS, MRS. R.W. 1912

190-15-008-02-1 BEAMER, JASPER H. 1947 PHELPS, MRS. R.W. 1912

190-15-008-03-1 PHELPS, ESTER C. 1939 PHELPS, MRS. R.W. 1912

190-15-008-04-1 PHELPS, R.W. 1912 PHELPS, MRS. R.W. 1912

190-15-008-05-1 PHELPS, ESTHER FIELDS 1961 PHELPS, MRS. R.W. 1912

130-03-010-05-1 PHELPS, LAURA G. 1946 PHELPS, W.M. MRS. 1910

130-03-010-06-1 PHELPS, W.M. 1910 PHELPS, W.M. MRS. 1910

105-04-025-01-1 MASON, HATTIE FRANCES 1964 PHERIGO, HATTIE 1935

105-04-025-02-1 PHERIGO, GEORGE B. 1935 PHERIGO, HATTIE 1935

145-04-019-05-1 BAIRD, RIENZE 1958 PHILIPS, B. 0
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145-04-019-06-1 0 PHILIPS, B. 0

145-04-019-07-1 0 PHILIPS, B. 0

145-04-019-08-1 0 PHILIPS, B. 0

145-06-017-01-1 PHILLIPS, HALLIE H. 1889 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-02-1 0 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-03-1 PHILLIPS, FRANCIS H. 1904 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-04-1 PHILLIPS, FLOYD-INF OF 1921 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-04-2 PHILLIPS, FLOYD-INF OF 1925 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-05-1 PHILLIPS, CLARENCE 1905 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-05-2 PHILLIPS, MADISON 1908 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-05-3 PHILLIPS, MYRTLE 1934 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-06-1 PHILLIPS, FLOYD-INF OF 1933 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

145-06-017-07-1 EDWARDS, SARAH 1912 PHILIPS, SARAH C. 1875

200-01-064-02-1 PHILLIPS, EDWARD 1971 PHILLIPS (MM) EDWARD 1970

200-02-310-06-1 PHILLIPS, DAVID WALTER 1961 PHILLIPS, (MM) D.W 1955

200-01-064-01-1 PHILLIPS, JOSSIE (PN) 1983 PHILLIPS, (MM) EDWARD 1970

200-09-060-01-1 PHILLIPS, ROBERT E. 1981 PHILLIPS, (MM) ROBERT 1981

200-09-060-02-1 0 PHILLIPS, (MM) ROBERT 1981

200-09-060-03-1 0 PHILLIPS, (MM) ROBERT 1981

200-09-060-04-1 0 PHILLIPS, (MM) ROBERT 1981

170-01-014-01-1 PHILLIPS, ALMA F. 1939 PHILLIPS, ALMA 1928

170-01-014-02-1 PHILLIPS, THES. M. 1928 PHILLIPS, ALMA 1928

170-01-014-03-1 KEITH, MABEL 1985 PHILLIPS, ALMA 1928

170-01-014-04-1 SCHELL, JAHN 1952 PHILLIPS, ALMA 1928

145-08-037-05-1 PHILLIPS, BESSIE MAY 1978 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1897

145-08-037-06-1 0 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1897

145-08-037-07-1 PHILLIPS, DOROTHY 1919 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1897

145-08-037-08-1 PHILLIPS, MINNIE A. 1940 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1897

145-08-037-08-2 PHILLIPS, DORIS 1930 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1897

145-08-038-05-1 WALKER, KATTIE 1919 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1893

145-08-038-06-1 ORILLIRS, CORA B. 1894 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1893

145-08-038-07-1 ORILLIRS, PAUL 1895 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1893

145-08-038-08-1 KELLY, BRUCE-INF OF 1922 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1893

145-08-038-08-2 PHILLIPS, CHARLES 1932 PHILLIPS, C.M. 1893

200-06-181-03-1 0 PHILLIPS, CHARLES 1995

200-06-181-04-1 PHILLIPS, CHARLES D. 2001 PHILLIPS, CHARLES 1995

200-02-291-04-1 PERKINS, MONONA ANNA 0 PHILLIPS, D.W. 1955

200-02-310-05-1 PHILLIPS, MARY ELLEN 1971 PHILLIPS, D.W. 1955

200-02-310-05-2 ISELIN, COSETTE, (ASHES) 2006 PHILLIPS, D.W. 1955

105-08-038-01-1 PHILLIPS, FLORA EDNA 1939 PHILLIPS, J.W. 1920

105-08-039-02-1 PHILLIPS, FLORA ELMETTA 1956 PHILLIPS, J.W. 1920

105-08-039-03-1 PHILLIPS, JAMES WILLIAM 1933 PHILLIPS, J.W. 1920

105-08-039-04-1 JONES, WILMA 1961 PHILLIPS, J.W. 1920

105-08-039-05-1 0 PHILLIPS, J.W. 1920

200-05-049-01-1 PHILLIPS, JERRY 2013 PHILLIPS, JERRY & DEBBIE 2013

200-05-049-02-1 PHILLIPS, DEBRA 2015 PHILLIPS, JERRY & DEBBIE 2013

200-05-049-03-1 0 PHILLIPS, JERRY & DEBBIE 2013

200-06-007-03-1 PHILLIPS, JOHNNIE 1999 PHILLIPS, JOHNNIE 1999

145-08-003-01-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-02-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-03-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-04-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-05-1 SILLY, MARY 1906 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-06-1 LILLIE, DAVID 1942 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-07-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-003-08-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-01-1 PHILLIPS, LEWIS R. 1882 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-02-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-03-1 PHILLIPS, CHRISTIAN R. 1899 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-04-1 0 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-05-1 HURT, PLEAS 1929 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-06-1 HURT, ONA 1891 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-07-1 HURT, CLORA M. 1913 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-07-2 HURT, MRS. ADDIE 1939 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

145-08-004-08-1 HURT, GRANT R. 1938 PHILLIPS, L.R. 0

105-02-015-01-1 EATON, ARTIE 1929 PHILLIPS, MARION 1929

105-02-015-02-1 PHILLIPS, MARY ETTA 1929 PHILLIPS, MARION 1929
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105-02-015-03-1 TYNER, MYRTLE 1933 PHILLIPS, MARION 1924

105-02-015-04-1 0 PHILLIPS, MARION 1924

200-06-180-03-1 0 PHILLIPS, MARIUS/DONNA 1995

200-06-180-04-1 PHILLIPS, MARIUS 1995 PHILLIPS, MARIUS/DONNA 1995

105-06-037-01-1 PHILLIPS, TAMER 0 PHILLIPS, MRS. ALBERT 1919

105-06-037-02-1 PHILLIPS, ALBERT 1919 PHILLIPS, MRS. ALBERT 1919

105-06-037-03-1 PHILLIPS, WAYNE A. 1948 PHILLIPS, MRS. ALBERT 1919

105-06-037-04-1 HODGSON, MARY M. 1983 PHILLIPS, MRS. ALBERT 1919

200-07-040-09-1 PHILLIPS, DOROTHY 1992 PHILLIPS, MRS. DOROTHY 1970

200-07-040-10-1 PHILLIPS, MARIUS 1970 PHILLIPS, MRS. DOROTHY 1970

200-05-015-05-1 0 PHILLIPS, R. CALVIN & SUE ANN 2010

200-05-015-06-1 0 PHILLIPS, R. CALVIN & SUE ANN 2010

200-05-089-07-1 0 PHILLIPS, RANDALL &/OR PAULA 2017

200-05-089-08-1 0 PHILLIPS, RANDALL &/OR PAULA 2017

200-02-274-06-1 PHILLIPS, ROBERT 1992 PHILLIPS, ROBERT 1992

200-09-059-03-1 PHILLIPS, JOAN (ASHES) 2025 PHILLIPS, ROBERT-JOAN 1983

200-09-059-04-1 PHILLIPS, ROBERT E (ASHES) 2013 PHILLIPS, ROBERT-JOAN 1983

145-06-017-08-1 PHILLIPS, REV. T.A. 1871 PHILLIPS, SARAH C. 1875

120-02-065-01-1 PHILLIPS, MINNIE M. 1945 PHILLIPS, VIC 1945

120-02-065-02-1 PHILLIPS, AZEL VICTOR 1947 PHILLIPS, VIC 1945

200-09-061-01-1 0 PHILLIPS, WARREN-GENEV 1983

200-09-061-02-1 0 PHILLIPS, WARREN-GENEV 1983

200-09-061-03-1 PHILLIPS, GENEV 2108 PHILLIPS, WARREN-GENEV 1983

200-09-061-04-1 PHILLIPS, WARREN 2000 PHILLIPS, WARREN-GENEV 1983

165-04-016-16-1 PHIPPS, MARY B. 1958 PHIPPS, T.N. 1926

165-04-017-17-1 PHIPPS, T.N. 1927 PHIPPS, T.N. 1926

145-04-011-01-1 PICKETT, JULIA J. 1908 PICKETT, WM. 0

145-04-011-01-2 PICKETT, CHAS. 1919 PICKETT, WM. 0

145-04-011-02-1 PICKETT, WM. 1876 PICKETT, WM. 0

145-04-011-03-1 0 PICKETT, WM. 0

145-04-011-04-1 SIMMONS, ROBERT 1911 PICKETT, WM. 0

200-09-069-01-1 PIERCE, GEORGIA 1999 PIERCE, GEORGIA M. 1981

200-09-069-02-1 PIERCE, KENNETH 1981 PIERCE, GEORGIA M. 1981

145-01-035-02-1 PIERCE, JOHN 1907 PIERCE, MRS. JOHN 1907

145-01-035-02-2 USHER, AMENA K. 1947 PIERCE, MRS. JOHN 1907

200-07-128-01-1 0 PIERCE, THELMA 0

200-07-128-02-1 PIERCE, WILLIAM E. 1972 PIERCE, THELMA 0

190-03-009-01-1 PIGG, WEDEN 0 PIGG, IDA E. 0

190-03-009-02-1 GRAY, JAMES W. 1951 PIGG, IDA E. 0

190-05-009-01-1 WATT, H.M.-INF OF 1910 PILGRIM, CHAS. 0

190-05-009-02-1 PILGRAM, FRED 1928 PILGRIM, CHAS. 0

190-05-009-03-1 PILGRAM, BERTHA 1920 PILGRIM, CHAS. 0

190-05-009-04-1 PILGRIM, CHAS. 1915 PILGRIM, CHAS. 0

105-10-020-03-1 PEANOR, CHAS. J. 1932 PIPKIN, ELLENANE 1926

105-10-020-04-1 PIPKIN, JANE P. 1926 PIPKIN, ELLENANE 1926

130-08-012-08-1 GLENN, GEORGIA 1909 PIPKIN, S.P. 1909

145-01-008-03-1 CALAHAN, ED 1911 PIPKNI, S.P. 1911

190-10-002-01-1 REINHART, ETHEL A. 1912 PIQUET, L.A. 1912

190-10-002-02-1 PIQUEL, EMMA 1942 PIQUET, L.A. 1912

190-10-002-03-1 0 PIQUET, L.A. 1912

190-10-002-04-1 0 PIQUET, L.A. 1912

200-06-122-01-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-122-02-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-122-05-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-122-06-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-123-01-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-123-02-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-123-03-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-123-04-1 0 PITTS, ALEX 2001

200-06-123-06-1 PITTS, RICCI 2001 PITTS, ALEX/SHARLENA 2001

200-06-123-07-1 PITTS, CHARLENA 2007 PITTS, ALEX/SHARLENA 2001

200-06-123-08-1 PITTS, ALEX 2017 PITTS, ALEX/SHARLENA 2001

200-06-123-05-1 LUDLUM, BRAYDEN (INFANT) 2013 PITTS, ALEX/SHARLENA (QC) 2001

130-03-002-01-1 PLAKE ALLAN E. 1918 PLAKE A.E. 1911

130-03-002-02-1 PLAKE, MAMMIE 1911 PLAKE A.E. 1911

190-05-020-02-1 BURRIS, ELIZABETH 1916 PLANKINTON, MARY BURRIS 1989

145-06-038-01-1 PLASE, JOHN 1890 PLASS, R.C. 1890
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145-06-038-02-1 0 PLASS, R.C. 1890

145-06-038-03-1 MOORE, S.T. 1912 PLASS, R.C. 1890

145-06-038-04-1 0 PLASS, R.C. 1890

110-01-097-01-1 PLUMMER, MARTHA A. 0 PLUMMER, J.E. 0

110-01-098-01-1 PLUMMER, J.E. 0 PLUMMER, J.E. 0

105-09-020-01-2 0 PLUNE, JOHN 1924

105-09-020-02-1 0 PLUNE, JOHN 1924

105-09-020-03-2 PLUNE, MILLICENT A. 1928 PLUNE, JOHN 1924

105-09-020-04-2 0 PLUNE, JOHN 1924

145-08-047-01-1 POINSETTE, NANCY 0 POIGNSETT, N.A. 0

145-08-047-02-1 0 POIGNSETT, N.A. 0

145-08-047-03-1 0 POIGNSETT, N.A. 0

145-08-047-04-1 0 POIGNSETT, N.A. 0

105-01-011-02-1 POLLOCK, CARRIE L. 1984 POLLOCK, CARRIE 1932

105-01-011-03-1 POLLOCK, THOMAS H. 1934 POLLOCK, CARRIE 1932

105-01-011-01-1 POLLOCK, BETTY JANE 1932 POLLOCK, T.H. 1932

190-13-010-01-1 POLSON, MABEL A 1973 POLSON, CHARLES 0. 1962

190-13-010-02-1 POLSON, CHARLES O. 1963 POLSON, CHARLES 0. 1962

145-02-028-08-1 0 POMEGRAATE LODGE #81 1891

200-05-358-01-1 PONCE, RUTH 2018 PONCE, RUTH 2018

130-04-036-02-1 PONDER, ROBERT 1942 PONDER, EUREKA MRS. 1942

130-04-018-06-1 PONDER, HARRY 1941 PONDER, HARRY 1941

175-02-016-01-1 POOL, LILLIAN AMY 1932 POOL, WILLIAM 1932

175-02-016-02-1 POOL, WILLIAM 1935 POOL, WILLIAM 1932

175-02-016-03-1 0 POOL, WILLIAM 1932

175-02-016-04-1 0 POOL, WILLIAM 1932

130-06-009-05-1 POPE, MARY ELLEN 1931 POPE, WM. 1931

190-08-007-01-2 POPINO, ERNEST 0 POPINO, S.C. 0

190-08-007-02-2 0 POPINO, S.C. 0

130-04-014-04-1 PORTER, NORA 1932 PORTER, LEWIS 1932

200-07-161-04-1 PORTER, CHARLES D. 1976 PORTER, MAXINE 1976

105-10-020-06-1 WOOLFE, ROY 1926 PORTER, P.E. MRS. 1926

200-05-261-01-1 0 PORTER, RODNEY PAUL & TRACI SUE 2022

200-05-261-02-1 0 PORTER, RODNEY PAUL & TRACI SUE 2022

200-05-125-07-1 0 PORTS, DAVID & RUTH 2011

200-05-125-08-1 0 PORTS, DAVID & RUTH 2011

130-08-042-05-1 0 POSTLETEWAITE, MARHTA 1905

130-08-042-06-1 POSTLETEWAITE, DR. WM. 1905 POSTLETEWAITE, MARHTA 1905

130-08-042-07-1 POSTLETHEWAITE, ZACKARY 1910 POSTLETEWAITE, MARHTA 1905

130-08-042-08-1 POSTLEHEWAITE, MARTHA 1910 POSTLETEWAITE, MARHTA 1905

130-08-041-05-1 0 POSTLETHWAITE, MARTHA 1905

130-08-041-06-1 0 POSTLETHWAITE, MARTHA 1905

130-08-041-07-1 0 POSTLETHWAITE, MARTHA 1905

130-08-041-08-1 0 POSTLETHWAITE, MARTHA 1905

200-02-138-02-1 0 POSTLEWAIT, GLEN C. 1951

200-02-138-03-1 POSTLEWAIT, THELMA W. 1951 POSTLEWAIT, GLEN C. 1951

200-02-138-04-1 POSTLEWAIT, GLEN 1979 POSTLEWAIT, GLEN C. 1951

200-09-042-01-1 POTTER, ELIZABETH BETTY 2016 POTTER, BETTY 1981

200-09-042-02-1 POTTER, WENDEL ERNEST 1980 POTTER, BETTY 1981

200-01-061-01-1 POTTER, MARY ELLEN 2014 POTTER, MARY ELLEN 1971

200-01-061-02-1 POTTER, FLOYD R. 1971 POTTER, MARY ELLEN 1971

200-01-061-05-1 0 POTTER, MARY ELLEN 1971

200-01-061-06-1 0 POTTER, MARY ELLEN 1971

140-02-020-03-1 POTTS, JOE LOUIS 1992 POTTS, JOE 1989

200-07-00U-05-1 POUNDS, EMMA ANN B 1996 POUNDS, CHRIS 1996

200-07-197-01-1 HINKLE, IVAN POWELL PN 1991 POWELL, CECIL J. 1977

200-07-197-02-1 POWELL, CECIL JAMES 1981 POWELL, CECIL J. 1977

200-02-036-05-1 0 POWELL, EDITH 1973

200-02-036-06-1 0 POWELL, EDITH 1973

130-04-052-06-1 WHITE, JANE 1921 POWELL, J.R. 1921

130-06-048-04-1 POWELL, ELMER ROBERT 1934 POWELL, JERRY 1934

200-02-034-01-1 POWELL, PAULINE 1976 POWELL, MRS. EDITH 1963

200-02-034-02-1 POWELL, JENNINGS B. 1970 POWELL, MRS. EDITH 1963

200-02-035-01-1 0 POWELL, MRS. EDITH 1963

200-02-035-02-1 POWELL, HARRIS BUD 1962 POWELL, MRS. EDITH 1963

125-01-024-03-1 POWELL, FLORA 1952 POWELL, MRS. FLORA 1947

125-01-024-04-1 POWELL, JEREMIAH 1947 POWELL, MRS. FLORA 1947
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145-09-021-05-1 POWELL, THOS. M. 1887 POWELL, RENA 1887

145-09-021-06-1 MURRAY, RENA POWELL 1948 POWELL, RENA 1887

145-09-021-07-1 0 POWELL, RENA 1887

145-09-021-08-1 0 POWELL, RENA 1887

130-02-072-08-1 MATTHEWS, ELIZA 1993 POWERS, ELLIOTT 1993

190-04-010-01-1 MCELROY, JOHN 1911 POWERS, J.J. 0

190-04-010-01-2 INFANT 1911 POWERS, J.J. 0

190-04-010-02-1 0 POWERS, J.J. 0

190-04-010-03-1 0 POWERS, J.J. 0

190-04-010-04-1 0 POWERS, J.J. 0

200-05-333-08-1 POWERS, JAMES 2022 POWERS, RACHEL 2022

200-05-333-07-1 POWERS, RACHEL 2024 POWERS, RACHEL 2022

145-09-020-01-1 0 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-02-1 HENRICHS, WM. CHARLES 1936 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-03-1 BROWN, LENA HEINRICKS 1961 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-04-1 0 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-05-1 PRANGE C.W.D. 1896 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-06-1 PRANGE, MARIA 1909 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-07-1 0 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-09-020-08-1 PRANGE, J.R 1891 PRANGE, C.W.D. 1891

145-04-012-01-1 BOLIN, MRS. RENA 1938 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-02-1 BOLIN, HUGH 1939 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-02-2 ANDERSON, JANETT 1919 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-03-1 0 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-04-1 0 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-05-1 0 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-06-1 PRANGE, MRS. CHAS F. 1935 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-06-2 PRANGE, CHAS. F. 1908 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-07-1 0 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

145-04-012-08-1 0 PRANGE, CHAS. 0

130-08-067-02-1 SWEANEY, CHARLES A. 1967 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-067-02-2 SWEANEY, LAURA 1972 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-067-03-1 SWEANEY, CHARLES A. 1967 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-067-04-1 TAYLOR, WESLEY 1907 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-068-01-1 PRATT, NANCY 1950 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-068-02-1 PRATT, JOHN W. 1939 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-068-03-1 STEWART, GRACE PRATT 1935 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

130-08-068-04-1 PRATT, BERTHA S. 1928 PRATT, JOHN W. 1904

110-01-198-01-1 PRENTICE, JUNIUS C 0 PRENTICE, EMMA 0

110-01-200-01-1 PRENTICE, EMMA 0 PRENTICE, EMMA 0

130-03-005-01-1 0 PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH 1909

110-01-116-01-1 0 PRESCOTT, MATTIE I. 0

190-10-021-01-1 0 PREYER, LOYD 1914

190-10-021-02-1 0 PREYER, LOYD 1914

190-10-021-03-1 THRONE, OLIVE S. 1926 PREYER, LOYD 1914

190-10-021-04-1 0 PREYER, LOYD 1914

190-07-025-01-1 0 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-02-1 PRICE, EMANUEL 1913 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-03-1 0 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-04-1 PRICE, ESTHER (ASHES) 2000 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-05-1 SLANE, ANGIE (PRICE) 1967 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-06-1 PRICE, H.W. 1904 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-07-1 0 PRICE, E. 0

190-07-025-08-1 0 PRICE, E. 0

190-15-001-01-1 PRICE, MRS. MURDOTH M. 1950 PRICE, O.W. 1917

190-15-001-02-1 PRICE, OSCAR W 1965 PRICE, O.W. 1917

190-15-001-03-1 MARTIN, EMMA B. 1931 PRICE, O.W. 1917

190-15-001-04-1 MARTIN, JOE 1917 PRICE, O.W. 1917

200-06-119-03-1 0 PRIEBE, MARY LOU 2004

200-06-119-04-1 WENDELN, ANTON FREDERICK (ASHES) 2023 PRIEBE, MARY LOU 2004

200-06-121-01-1 0 PRIEBE, MARY LOU 2004

190-16-041-01-1 PRIEST, SARAH ANN 1935 PRIEST, C. & WALDRIP W. 1913

190-16-041-02-1 PRIEST, CHARLES 1914 PRIEST, C. & WALDRIP W. 1913

190-16-041-03-1 WALDRIP, MARGARET ELLEN 1938 PRIEST, C. & WALDRIP W. 1913

190-16-041-04-1 WALDRIP, WARREN W. 1948 PRIEST, C. & WALDRIP W. 1913

200-02-074-03-1 PRIMMER, MINNIE E. 1955 PRIMMER, FRED 1955

200-02-074-04-1 PRIMMER, FRED 1960 PRIMMER, FRED 1955
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125-01-019-01-1 0 PRINDLE, MRS. DOLLIE F. 1948

125-01-019-02-1 0 PRINDLE, MRS. DOLLIE F. 1948

125-01-019-03-1 PRINDLE, DOLLIE 1990 PRINDLE, MRS. DOLLIE F. 1948

125-01-019-04-1 PRINDLE, DR. I.O. 1948 PRINDLE, MRS. DOLLIE F. 1948

200-02-004-05-1 FOLEY, HATTIE MAY 1961 PRINE, JOHN R. 1950

200-02-004-06-1 PRINE, CALVIN J. 1950 PRINE, JOHN R. 1950

200-02-004-07-1 PRINE, JOHN R. 1957 PRINE, JOHN R. 1950

200-02-004-08-1 EVANS, EVA MARY 1978 PRINE, JOHN R. 1950

200-06-022-01-1 NORMAN, JOHN PROCTOR 1990 PROCTOR, BOB 1990

200-06-022-05-1 PROCTOR, RUTH 1990 PROCTOR, BOB 1990

200-06-022-06-1 PROCTOR, ROBERT H (ASHES) 2006 PROCTOR, BOB 1990

200-06-022-06-2 PROCTOR, ROBERT (BOB) (ASHES) 2020 PROCTOR, BOB 1990

130-06-026-01-1 EVERLY, FLOYD 1964 PRUETT, JOHN 1918

130-06-026-02-1 0 PRUETT, JOHN 1918

130-06-026-03-1 SARGENT, ANN ZETA 1943 PRUETT, JOHN 1918

130-06-026-04-1 0 PRUETT, JOHN 1918

125-03-003-03-1 WHITE, MARQUIS S. 1977 PRUITT, E. 1969

200-06-072-01-1 PRUITT, GENEVIVE 1998 PRUITT, EVERETT/JENNIEV 1994

200-06-072-02-1 PRUITT, EVERETT SR. 1996 PRUITT, EVERETT/JENNIEV 1994

200-09-004-04-1 PRUITT, EVLAYLA 1998 PRUITT, EVLAYLA M. 1981

200-05-123-07-1 0 PRUITT, PATRICIA 2018

200-05-123-08-1 PRUITT, EVERETT (ASHES) 2018 PRUITT, PATRICIA 2018

130-02-063-09-1 PRUITT, JANET L. 1976 PRUITT, ROGER L. 1975

200-06-052-01-1 PRYOR, BETTY 2004 PRYOR, BETTY 1996

200-08-133-01-1 PUCKETT, MARY 2000 PUCKETT, (MM) RALPH 1979

200-08-133-02-1 PUCKETT, RALPH 1999 PUCKETT, (MM) RALPH 1979

200-01-063-05-1 PUCKETT, THELMA 1988 PUCKETT, THELMA 1971

145-06-039-05-1 PHILLIPS, MARY 1961 PUGH, J.M. 1895

145-06-039-06-1 PHILLIPS, PEARL 1894 PUGH, J.M. 1895

145-06-039-07-1 0 PUGH, J.M. 1895

145-06-039-08-1 0 PUGH, J.M. 1895

200-09-033-01-1 KOESTER, RONALD (ASHES) 2014 PUGH, PHILLIP/SHIRLEY 1985

200-09-033-02-1 0 PUGH, PHILLIP/SHIRLEY 1985

200-09-033-03-1 PUGH, SHIRLEY 1986 PUGH, PHILLIP/SHIRLEY 1985

200-09-033-04-1 0 PUGH, PHILLIP/SHIRLEY 1985

145-04-017-02-1 PULLEN, MRS. M.F. 0 PULLEN, FRANK 1897

145-04-017-03-1 PULLEN, EARL W. 0 PULLEN, FRANK 1897

145-04-017-04-1 0 PULLEN, FRANK 1897

200-09-024-01-1 PULLIAM, MARY (CREAM) 1987 PULLIAM, CHARLES 1980

200-09-024-02-1 PULLIAM, CHARLES EDWARD 1984 PULLIAM, CHARLES 1980

200-07-088-01-1 PULLIAM, MARGARET HELEN 1968 PULLIAM, EARL 1968

200-07-088-02-1 PULIUM, EARL 2009 PULLIAM, EARL 1968

130-06-017-05-2 PULLIAN - INFANT 1973 PULLIAN, EARL 1973

200-02-290-01-1 PURDY, ESTHER I. 1955 PURDY, CLEO V. 1955

200-02-290-02-1 PURDY, CLEO V. 1971 PURDY, CLEO V. 1955

200-02-290-03-1 PURDY, MARGARET IRENE 1997 PURDY, CLEO V. 1955

200-02-290-04-1 0 PURDY, CLEO V. 1955

175-03-008-01-1 PURDY, MAGGIE 1954 PURDY, EDWARD 1937

175-03-008-02-1 PURDY, EDWARD A. 1939 PURDY, EDWARD 1937

175-03-008-03-1 PURDY, ETHEL 1934 PURDY, EDWARD 1937

175-03-008-04-1 0 PURDY, EDWARD 1937

190-12-034-01-1 0 PURDY, J.N. 1914

190-12-034-02-1 PURDY, LUCRETIA 1921 PURDY, J.N. 1914

190-12-034-03-1 0 PURDY, J.N. 1914

190-12-034-04-1 PURDY, RALPH 1914 PURDY, J.N. 1914

105-08-007-01-1 PURDY, JAMES H. 1962 PURDY, JAMES H. 1960

200-06-301-06-1 PURDY, KATHRYN 2022 PURDY, KATHRYN 2004

200-05-297-08-1 0 PURDY, KATHRYN 2022

140-01-030-01-1 0 PURDY, LESTER 1944

140-01-030-02-1 PURDY, ZETTA 1971 PURDY, LESTER 1944

140-01-030-03-1 PURDY, LESTER 1968 PURDY, LESTER 1944

105-10-020-01-1 PURDY, MARY J. 1930 PURDY, MARY JANE 1926

105-10-020-02-1 PURDY, HENRY 1926 PURDY, MARY JANE 1926

145-09-001-01-1 PURDY, MARY M. 1883 PURDY, W.H. 0

145-09-001-02-1 0 PURDY, W.H. 0

145-09-001-03-1 0 PURDY, W.H. 0

145-09-001-04-1 0 PURDY, W.H. 0
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130-04-027-09-1 PURDY, MARY M. 1964 PURDY/COUNTY 1964
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